
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Staternent of Company’s 

a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

O82 96249 

Name of Company 

@MPAG.€ CPRECISION ENGINEERS) 
Limited 

IWe (b) Mickéerce WILL lAnS O¢ BALL ARS «© Ce, TY Ante 

NAVA Gat pow tepir  PMERCYNOM, Chay 4 rw 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at(c) 46 MARCH 20} 

Signed Q ( ) Date 6 [3| 22) c 

Bai Lan Sx For “a Use 

TY name, Liquidation Section Post Room 
NAVIGATION Paps 

ie ! IL 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

oroar20% ; #134 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to Affairs of P.A.G.E. (Precision Engineers) Ltd 

Company No: 08129629 

on the 4th March 2015 being the date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name be frees vee Duvbab 

Signed - nn tee 

Dated OW, O4. ord 



A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assots subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged Assets 

Tangible assets 
Stocks 
Debtors 
Cash at bank and in hand 

Estima { assets available for preferential creditors 

bate OW 03.1019 

Notes 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ 

1 991 00 800 00 
2 4000 00 - 
3 26 391 00 11 827 23 
4 1 302 00 Nil 

27,382 00 12,627 23 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Notes Estimated 
to Realise 

£ £ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 12,627 23 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 5 3,750 00 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,877 23 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwar. 6 - 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,877 23 

Debts secured by floating charges 7 - 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 8,877 23 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) - 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,877 23 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating char¢ 8 15,298 74 
Director's loan accounts 8 6,400 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 8 22,344 82 
Employees’ non-preferential claims for redundancy and notice pay 8 5,650 00 

49,693 56 
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (40,816 33) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) - 
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (40,816 33) 

Issued and called up capital 100 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 40,81 

a 
Signature now Date OW 03 20:5 



S
1
8
G
 

s
°
 

“
B
O
 

P
O
F
 

EN 

95 cog or 

00 069 S 
Ted amou 

pur Kuepuapa 
20) suirep sookojduny, 

oor 
Ha 

ovS 
eosrEmG, 

Wieg 
ssuiaRTy 

PORTEMG| 
ied 

Ssaunsng 
oprsimem| 

war 
a AT] 

USUAL 
AOD 

U
S
A
 

Co 
ESEGI 

T
A
T
A
 

Bury 
kapsaoy 

‘astlapy [PSOATUN) 
WO 

Wap] 
e71 PUG, 

SMT) 
[ESAAATUT] 

etre 
Vxo7sa 

rug 
sarrad 

| 
Prow Wary 

OF 
1
D
 

PAnETT 
Spey SUNpEH 

PITS 
foo T 

1dz 
7945) 

Wedaour]D 
yiNos] 

Aaseg 
N
S
 
W
H
 

ZH 
Pinar] 

swaysdg 
B
u
o
n
s
u
7
 

(Ly 
[Zt oer 

"106 
6c 

Ei} 
PRiaung 

Savy ssansng] 
U
n
d
 

ysRGuog MuNOD jap Boul 
g2t oodiaary 
Peou Tema] 

_29AOL YMOMPO] FOOLd TIE 
vaururg 

umpuraag SrARiOI 
Prou Aaunoes 
jo erie, 

unoes 
oyeg 

[kus yo seed 
EMep 

jo wnowy| 
% 

4n 
ur Aziadasd 4940 97 

JO VoRUa}as 
Benue 

ssayPaN 
PUB S2oyVe5 

40 SpooE 
10 Akdns 

sin Jo GoWEADY 
UI pred 

WNoWA 
DulWIe;D SIoLIO;SNO 

PUB 
SWaULeAlBe 

BjeS }EUOMIPUDS 
10 Burseo] 

JeHEUD 
esEyoINd-eNY 

JOpUN 
sioYpArD 

AUB 
KyTUAPI 

PUB SIONPAN 
[18 apNUI 

FENW.MOA, 
BON 

‘SBOLIGSYD 
A
N
V
N
O
D
 

@ 


